

STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MR. PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **Substitute for SB 449**, on page 282, in line 5, by striking "years" and inserting "year"; in line 6, by striking "and 2013,"; in line 7, by striking "\$13,500,000" and inserting "\$22,500,000"; also in line 7, by striking all after "year"; in line 8, by striking all before the first comma and inserting "2013, \$36,000,000 during fiscal year 2014, \$42,750,000 during fiscal year 2015, \$49,500,000 during fiscal year 2016" also in line 8, by striking "2016" and inserting "2017"

Senator _____